financial incentive for districts. 
Committee sub: one (1) time 
payment to offset costs 
incurred by local school 
districts in the development of 
locally developed indicators of 
quality. A financial payment 
provided under this paragraph 
shall not exceed fifteen 
thousand dollars ($15,000) per 
district. (Feb 2) 

Category Component Current System (KSA) Model Framework 4.0 Current Bill Version (1.7.26) 
Local Implementation Local accountability is not 

mentioned in statute. 
Using piloting, sustaining and 
sustainability phases, all districts